® McGill

Rates for Analytical Services, Instrument Use & Lab Space Rental effective

updated September 01, 2021

Analytical Services - Prices are based on the user providing their own set of cones,
samples at the correct dilution level, and all appropriate standards and reference

materials.

GEOTOP and internal department users

Solution ICP-MS

Laser/Tandem ICP-MS

Laser/LIBS ICP-MS per block up to 10 hours
LIBS

Technician time

Analyses run by Lab Coordinator

Academic users McGill

Solution ICP-MS

Laser ICP-MS

Technician time

Analyses run by Lab Coordinator

Commercial Users

Solution ICP-MS

Laser ICP-MS

Pellet Press FDA 217 including die set and consumables
Programmable Furnace FDA 217

General Clean-up fee

Technician Time

General
Method Development + consultation®

Price per hour

$85.00

$85.00

$300 per block
$5.00 if using Ar/He
$50.00

$135.00

Price per hour

$125.00
$125.00
$50.00

$175.00

Price per hour

$200.00
$200.00

$ 50 per use

$ 50 per use

ICP-MS Facility

Earth and Planetary Sciences

McGill University, 3450 University Street
Montreal, QC CANADA H3A 0E8
anna.jung@mcaqill.ca, 514-398-8850

Minimum Charge

$85.00
$85.00
$300.00
$5.00
$50.00
$135.00

Minimum Charge

$125.00
$125.00
$50.00

$175.00

Minimum Charge

$200.00
$200.00

$50 + any consumables or repairs as required

per hour
$50
$100

Minimum Charge
$50
$100

* please note that there is no charge for general consultation concerning sample preparation and/or analyses for internal users

ICP-MS user training

per person if group of 3

$150

Additional services may be available by special request. Please inquire for availability and pricing.

1 person
$450

per sample charge

$ 45 + $85 set-up fee
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

per sample charge

$ 45 + $125 set-up fee
N/A
N/A
N/A

additional charge

$300 set-up fee
$300 set-up fee




